Flex-Lag® Medium Ceramic Pulley Lagging
Constructed from individual
ceramic tiles molded into a
high-durometer rubber for
superior abrasion resistance
Medium Ceramic Pulley Lagging, featuring 39% coverage, is an excellent choice for pulleys from the
chip and bark stockpiles all the way to the digester and boiler. It provides very good traction when

FLEX-LAG® MEDIUM CERAMIC
Pulley Lagging
Authorised Distributor:
Flex-Lag® Medium Ceramic Lagging - FRAS Rubber
Thickness Belt Width Ceramic Length Strip Length Dimpled Tile Smooth Tile
mm mm mm mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
15
450 474 880 CLMFR450/18-15 61308 CLMFR450/18-15S 62063
600 626 1032 CLMFR600/24-15 61309 CLMFR600/24-15S 62064
750 779 1185 CLMFR750/30-15 61310 CLMFR750/30-15S 62065
900 931 1337 CLMFR900/36-15 61311 CLMFR900/36-15S 62066
1050 1082 1488 CLMFR1050/42-15 61312 CLMFR1050/42-15S 62067
1200 1235 1641 CLMFR1200/48-15 61313 CLMFR1200/48-15S 62068
1350 1388 1794 CLMFR1350/54-15 61314 CLMFR1350/54-15S 62069
1500 1541 1947 CLMFR1500/60-15 61315 CLMFR1500/60-15S 62070
1800 1842 2248 CLMFR1800/72-15 61316 CLMFR1800/72-15S 62071
2100 2155 2561 CLMFR2100/84-15 61317 CLMFR2100/84-15S 62072
FRAS (Fire Resistant Anti Static) MSHA Certification # - MSHA NO. IC-190
Ordering Number Key: N - SRB, FR - FRAS
Specifications and Guidelines
Step-by-Step selection instructions

892-955 15 1656-1717 27
956-1018 16 1720-1781 28
1019-1082 17 1783-1844 29
Flex-Lag® Medium Ceramic Lagging - SBR Rubber
Thickness Belt Width Ceramic Length Strip Length Dimpled Tile Smooth Tile
mm mm mm mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
15
450 474 880 CLMN450/18-15 61294 CLMN450/18-15S 62052
600 626 1032 CLMN600/24-15 61295 CLMN600/24-15S 62053
750 779 1185 CLMN750/30-15 61296 CLMN750/30-15S 62054
900 931 1337 CLMN900/36-15 61297 CLMN900/36-15S 62055
1050 1082 1488 CLMN1050/42-15 61298 CLMN1050/42-15S 62056
1200 1235 1641 CLMN1200/48-15 61299 CLMN1200/48-15S 62057
1350 1388 1794 CLMN1350/54-15 61300 CLMN1350/54-15S 62058
1500 1541 1947 CLMN1500/60-15 61301 CLMN1500/60-15S 62059
1800 1842 2248 CLMN1800/72-15 61302 CLMN1800/72-15S 62060
2100 2155 2561 CLMN2100/84-15 61303 CLMN2100/84-15S 62061